
ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 14.03.2008

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 20 DEC 1991 CH Jaca

5 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1990 CH Jaca

4 BETRAN Roberto D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 22 OCT 1990 CH Jaca

22 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 60 / 132 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona

18 GARCIA Javier F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 02 MAY 1992 CH Majadahonda

23 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 68 / 150 24 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona

9 GONZALO Ansa F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 67 / 148 08 SEP 1991 CH Txuri-Urdin

13 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 23 DEC 1991 CH Jaca

15 HILARIO Alvaro D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 67 / 148 15 JUL 1991 CG Puigcerda

16 MARTINEZ Zigor F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 13 NOV 1992 CH Roller Gasteiz

19 MICHELENA Eric F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 24 JUN 1991 CH Txuri-Urdin

24 MORENO Jesus D R 1.68 / 5'6'' 68 / 150 06 FEB 1990 CG Puigcerda

11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 30 AUG 1990 KaIPa Kuopio

6 NAVARRO Francisco Javier D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 24 FEB 1990 CH Majadahonda

10 NIETO Alejo F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 28 MAY 1990 Paris

17 OYONO Borja F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 69 / 152 01 OCT 1992 CH Txuri-Urdin

12 PEDRAZ Alejandro F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 72 / 159 04 SEP 1990 KaIPa Kuopio

21 PUYUELO Ignacio F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 10 SEP 1991 CH Jaca

7 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 58 / 128 23 FEB 1993 Rouen Dragons

3 ROA Ierai D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 30 MAR 1990 CH Roller Gasteiz

20 SOKOLOV Luis GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 65 / 143 16 AUG 1990 CH Txuri-Urdin

8 VAZQUEZ Oscar F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 71 / 157 06 MAY 1990 CH Collado Villalba

14 VEA Alex D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 23 FEB 1991 CH Txuri-Urdin

25 VICENTE Carlos Javier GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 05 OCT 1991 CH Collado Villalba

2 VICENTE Ignacio F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 05 OCT 1991 CH Collado Villalba

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : GORDOVIL Carlos ESP 10 JAN 1961

Physiotherapist : SERRANO Jose Angel ESP 17 FEB 1968

Team Leader : TORLAY Luis BRA 10 FEB 1967

Head Coach : SVITAC Andr FRA 02 APR 1963

Equipment Manager : INFANTE Enrique ESP 13 AUG 1973

Team Staff : ESTEVE Boronat AND 17 FEB 1952

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN

IHM1520ESP_32E 3.0 Report Created 14.03.2008 11:49 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 20.03.2008

EST - Estonia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

5 ABRAMOV Artjom D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 23 JAN 1990 Talllin Purikad

11 ALEKSANDROV Andrei F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 29 APR 1990 Narva PSK

21 ANDREJEV Roman F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 05 JUN 1990 Narva PSK

10 BARANIN Edgar F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 72 / 159 03 APR 1990 Talllin Purikad

3 BOROVIK Daniil D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 66 / 145 10 JAN 1991 AIK Solna

8 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 63 / 139 04 JAN 1992 Talllin Purikad

24 GRISTSENKO Konstantin F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 08 JUN 1991 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve

2 GUT Martin F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 17 OCT 1992 Talllin Purikad

17 KALENDA Dmitri D L 1.82 / 5'12'' 71 / 157 10 MAR 1991 Talllin Purikad

15 KARIK Kaspar F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 25 SEP 1990 Talllin Purikad

1 KOITMAA Villem GK L 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 03 OCT 1990 Talllin Purikad

23 KURGANOV German F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 03 MAR 1990 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve

4 KUUSK Ken D L 1.82 / 5'12'' 66 / 145 16 JAN 1992 Talllin Purikad

19 LAVROV Igor F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 16 FEB 1990 HK Stars Tallinn

20 LEPPIMAN Keven D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 05 JAN 1992 Talllin Purikad

12 LUKATS Jan F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 69 / 152 02 MAR 1991 Talllin Purikad

6 MININ Artjom D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 22 SEP 1990 Porvoo Hunters

18 MOLDER Uku F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 69 / 152 17 APR 1990 Kiekko Vantaa

14 NARVET Pavel D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 29 AUG 1990 Narva PSK

16 PONOMARJOV Ilja F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 58 / 128 08 NOV 1991 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve

13 RAJEVSKI Mark GK L 1.71 / 5'7'' 178 / 392 29 MAR 1990 Narva PSK

9 VORANG Mihkel F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 10 MAR 1990 Talllin Purikad

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : JARVENPAA Hannu FIN 19 MAY 1963

Assistant Coach : ROOBA Juri EST 03 OCT 1964

General Manager : JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970

Team Leader : VIINAPUU Toivo EST 27 JUL 1950

Equipment Manager : KALJUSTE Andres EST 05 APR 1953

Team Doctor : OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN

IHM1520EST_32E 1.0 Report Created 20.03.2008 14:14 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 17.03.2008

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

9 ALLEN Joseph F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 70 / 154 13 MAR 1990 Invicta

19 BENTHAM Richard D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 19 JUL 1990 Blackburn Hawks

8 BOWIE Iain F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 24 APR 1990 Edinburgh Capitals

1 BOWNS Ben GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 91 / 201 21 JAN 1991 Sheffield Steelers

7 CONNOLLY John D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 26 APR 1991 Okanagan Ice Hockey Academy

18 DAVIES Benjamin F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 18 JAN 1991 Cardiff Devils

17 DAVIES Mathew F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 15 FEB 1990 Swindon Wildcats

15 FOWLER Callum F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 07 NOV 1991 Chelmsford Chieftains

24 FRANCIS James D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 102 / 225 09 FEB 1990 Guildford Flames

23 GRAHAM Joseph D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 80 / 176 16 JUN 1990 Nottingham Panthers

14 HANDISIDES Ryan F R 1.64 / 5'5'' 62 / 137 24 AUG 1990 Sheffield Steelers

13 HAYES James F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 68 / 150 03 MAY 1990 Swindon Wildcats

11 HAYWOOD Matthew F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 27 DEC 1990 Sheffield Steelers

21 LACHOWICZ Robert F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 08 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers

2 LEE Stephen D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 89 / 196 01 OCT 1990 Hull Stingrays

5 LINE Jamie F R 1.66 / 5'5'' 66 / 145 23 JAN 1990 Bracknell Bees

10 MITCHELL Craig D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 23 OCT 1990 Fife Flyers

22 MOUTREY James F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 20 FEB 1990 Billingham Eagles

20 MURDY Thomas GK L 1.74 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 26 APR 1991 Whitley Bay Warriors

12 NEIL James F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 01 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers

4 NICOLSON William D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 23 MAR 1990 Dundee Stars

3 OAKFORD Sam D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 08 AUG 1990 Bracknell Bees

16 SQUIRES Thomas F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 66 / 145 10 JAN 1991 Sheffield Steelers

25 TINDALL Jonathan GK L 1.81 / 5'11'' 84 / 185 17 JAN 1990 Sheffield Steelers

6 TINSLEY James F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 94 / 207 21 FEB 1990 Newcastle Vipers

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : ROWBOTHAM Jonathan GBR 23 FEB 1978

Assistant Coach : HERON Mark GBR 25 AUG 1981

Team Leader : TURNER Ian GBR 28 MAR 1955

Equipment Manager : O NEILL Phill GBR 18 APR 1987

Physiotherapist : LYALL Don GBR 07 SEP 1954

Team Staff : MORALEE Neville GBR 04 NOV 1939

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 17.03.2008

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

1 BALIZS Bence GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 30 MAY 1990 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar

16 BALOGH Balint D L 1.82 / 5'12'' 77 / 170 22 MAR 1991 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar

24 BARTALIS Istvan F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 71 / 157 07 SEP 1990 IF Troja Ljungby

15 DANCSFALVI Norbert F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 10 JUL 1990 Lokomotiva Nove Zamky

18 ERDELYI Tamas D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 24 JAN 1992 Dunaferr SE

2 FEKTI Adam F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 06 MAY 1992 EC Red Bull Salzburg

12 GYORI Tamas F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 81 / 179 05 MAR 1990 Dunaferr SE

7 HAJOS Roland F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 01 JUN 1990 HK Trnava

6 HETENYI Peter D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 27 JAN 1991 EC Red Bull Salzburg

25 KESZ Akos GK L 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 27 APR 1990 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar

17 KISS Daniel D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 72 / 159 02 AUG 1991 Dunaferr SE

13 KISS David F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 03 MAR 1990 EC Red Bull Salzburg

11 MASZLOV Szergej F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 18 OCT 1991 Budapesti Sztarok

4 ORBAN Attila D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 01 JUN 1990 Dunaferr SE

5 PAPP Csaba F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 24 APR 1992 Dunaferr SE

21 PAVUK Attila F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 06 AUG 1991 Hoosac School

22 PILCSIK Tamas F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 15 AUG 1991 Lokomotiva Nove Zamky

10 POPOVICS Patrik F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 29 MAR 1990 Miskolci JJSE

20 RAJNA Miklos GK L 1.79 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 22 JUN 1991 DAB Dunaujvaros

9 SOMOGYI Balazs F L 1.89 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 23 JUN 1991 EC Red Bull Salzburg

3 SZILAGYI Levente F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 06 DEC 1990 MAC Interfruct

19 TOTH Adrian F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 28 OCT 1990 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar

8 VANYI Gergo D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 71 / 157 08 OCT 1991 Budapesti Sztarok

23 VIRAG Tamas F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 66 / 145 15 APR 1991 Dunaferr SE

14 ZALAVARI Bence D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 73 / 161 15 MAR 1991 UTE Budapest

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach : ANCSIN Laszlo HUN 13 JAN 1966

Team Doctor : BOKOR Tamas HUN 25 OCT 1955

General Manager : GECZI Gabor HUN 29 MAR 1968

Equipment Manager : KUKHELY Lajos HUN 13 FEB 1954

Assistant Coach : MARTON Tibor HUN 05 APR 1979

Head Coach : PEK Gyorgy HUN 10 JUL 1955

Physiotherapist : SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN

IHM1520HUN_32E 2.0 Report Created 17.03.2008 17:31 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 18.03.2008

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

10 AMIEL Nathan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 07 APR 1990 HC Mercaz

13 ANAVA Ayal F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 60 / 132 30 AUG 1991 HC Metulla

16 BERMAN Daniel F R 1.63 / 5'4'' 60 / 132 29 JAN 1991 HC Metulla

12 BERNIKER Golan D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 13 MAY 1990 HC Metulla

21 COOPER Sean F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 14 MAY 1992 Bat Yam

7 HAROSH Harel F R 1.60 / 5'3'' 54 / 119 15 MAR 1991 HC Metulla

1 HOROWITZ Liam GK L 1.60 / 5'3'' 63 / 139 06 JUL 1991 HC Metulla

22 JAKOBOVIZ Tal D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 26 JUN 1990 HC Metulla

6 KANTOR Navot D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 29 MAY 1991 Maalot

14 KARASIN Gavriel F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 19 SEP 1990 Bat Yam

9 MALACHI Kai D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 07 DEC 1992 HC Metulla

23 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 05 JAN 1992 Maalot

11 NORMAN Shon F R 1.59 / 5'3'' 51 / 112 19 MAR 1991 New Jersey Colonials

18 PISHA George D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 53 / 117 10 FEB 1990 HC Metulla

2 SAGY Asaf D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 27 SEP 1991 HC Metulla

8 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 09 OCT 1991 HC Metulla

15 SHVARZMAN Vitali F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 05 JUL 1992 HC Metulla

24 TAHAN Ido F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 58 / 128 11 NOV 1992 HC Metulla

19 YOSEF Sharon F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 86 / 190 12 APR 1990 HC Metulla

25 YOUMASHEV Yan F R 1.64 / 5'5'' 58 / 128 03 DEC 1991 Bat Yam

20 ZALIZNIAK Leonid GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 27 FEB 1990 HC Metulla

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960

Assistant Coach : MINDEL Boris ISR 06 MAR 1952

Team Doctor : KAPUSTIANSKY Ilia ISR 29 DEC 1959

General Manager : MAZOUR Vladimir ISR 09 APR 1967

Head Coach : KRALIK Dusan CAN 10 MAY 1966

Team Staff : GREENBERG Sidney CAN 17 NOV 1937

Team Staff : RABINOWITZ Susan CAN 08 OCT 1953

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN

IHM1520ISR_32E 1.0 Report Created 18.03.2008 10:44 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 18.03.2008

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

15 AMBRUS Alpar F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 06 OCT 1990 Progym Gheorgheni

2 BALASZ Csongor GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 18 MAR 1990 FTC Stars

99 BECZE Istvan D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 17 NOV 1990 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

9 BECZE Tihamer F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 20 DEC 1990 FTC Stars

19 BIRO Tamas F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 23 SEP 1991 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

3 BOTOS Vlad D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 71 / 157 16 FEB 1990 Progym Gheorgheni

25 BRATU Constantin GK R 1.78 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 11 AUG 1992 Triumf Bucarest

6 DAVID Attila D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 17 JAN 1992 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

20 FODOR Csanad F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 71 / 157 16 NOV 1990 FTC Stars

22 FULOP Elod F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 19 FEB 1992 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

97 HABA Marius F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 13 FEB 1991 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

14 HRISTACHE Ciprian F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 83 / 183 24 OCT 1991 Dunarea Galati

23 IMECS Attila F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 10 FEB 1991 FTC Stars

4 JANOS Imre F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 11 NOV 1990 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

95 KOVACS Norbert F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 29 JAN 1991 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

10 LACZKO David D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 05 FEB 1991 FTC Stars

5 LUKACS Laszlo D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 15 FEB 1990 Progym Gheorgheni

13 MIHAILESCU Claudiu F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 18 MAR 1991 Triumf Bucarest

12 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 59 / 130 14 JAN 1993 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

96 NECULA Mircea F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 06 MAR 1991 Dunarea Galati

18 NISTOR Alexandros F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 15 APR 1990 Notre Dame Hounds

8 PAL Csaba F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 04 JAN 1991 Debrecin AHK

7 PAL Ferenc D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 27 FEB 1991 FTC Stars

11 PASCARU Leonard F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 06 APR 1991 Dunarea Galati

16 PETER Zsolt F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 07 AUG 1991 Progym Gheorgheni

1 RUCZUJ Gellert GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 25 FEB 1991 FTC Stars

17 SIKO Levente F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 63 / 139 31 AUG 1990 Progym Gheorgheni

98 SOFRON Ferenc D L 1.72 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 23 JUL 1992 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

24 STEFAN Bogdan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 12 JUL 1990 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc

21 TAPU Ciprian F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 01 MAY 1991 Dunarea Galati

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : ANTAL Elod ROU 22 MAR 1979

Assistant Coach : CORDUBAN Victor ROU 02 OCT 1976

Team Doctor : ILIESCU Dumitru ROU 11 APR 1938

Physiotherapist : TOROK Attila ROU 14 JUL 1980

Team Leader : BASA Ioan ROU 04 JUN 1944

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN

IHM1520ROU_32E 3.0 Report Created 18.03.2008 16:40 Page 1
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 22.03.2008

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 20 DEC 1991 CH Jaca 22 MRZ 2008

5 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1990 CH Jaca 22 MRZ 2008

4 BETRAN Roberto D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 22 OCT 1990 CH Jaca 22 MRZ 2008

22 BORONAT Oriol F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 60 / 132 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona 22 MRZ 2008

18 GARCIA Javier F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 02 MAY 1992 CH Majadahonda 22 MRZ 2008

23 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 68 / 150 24 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona 22 MRZ 2008

9 GONZALO Ansa F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 67 / 148 08 SEP 1991 CH Txuri-Urdin 22 MRZ 2008

13 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 23 DEC 1991 CH Jaca 22 MRZ 2008

16 MARTINEZ Zigor F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 13 NOV 1992 CH Roller Gasteiz 22 MRZ 2008

19 MICHELENA Eric F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 24 JUN 1991 CH Txuri-Urdin 22 MRZ 2008

24 MORENO Jesus D R 1.68 / 5'6'' 68 / 150 06 FEB 1990 CG Puigcerda 22 MRZ 2008

11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 30 AUG 1990 KaIPa Kuopio 22 MRZ 2008

6 NAVARRO Francisco Javier D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 24 FEB 1990 CH Majadahonda 22 MRZ 2008

10 NIETO Alejo F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 28 MAY 1990 Paris 22 MRZ 2008

17 OYONO Borja F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 69 / 152 01 OCT 1992 CH Txuri-Urdin 22 MRZ 2008

12 PEDRAZ Alejandro F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 04 SEP 1990 KaIPa Kuopio 22 MRZ 2008

3 ROA Ierai D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 30 MAR 1990 CH Roller Gasteiz 22 MRZ 2008

20 SOKOLOV Luis GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 65 / 143 16 AUG 1990 CH Txuri-Urdin 22 MRZ 2008

8 VAZQUEZ Oscar F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 71 / 157 06 MAY 1990 CH Collado Villalba 22 MRZ 2008

14 VEA Alex D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 23 FEB 1991 CH Txuri-Urdin 22 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : SVITAC Andr FRA 02 APR 1963

General Manager : GORDOVIL Carlos ESP 10 JAN 1961

Team Leader : TORLAY Luis BRA 10 FEB 1967

Equipment Manager : INFANTE Enrique ESP 13 AUG 1973

Physiotherapist : SERRANO Jose Angel ESP 17 FEB 1968

Team Staff : ESTEVE Boronat AND 17 FEB 1952

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV II Group B, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 22.03.2008

EST - Estonia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

5 ABRAMOV Artjom D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 88 / 194 23 JAN 1990 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

11 ALEKSANDROV Andrei F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 79 / 174 29 APR 1990 Narva PSK 22 MRZ 2008

10 BARANIN Edgar F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 03 APR 1990 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

3 BOROVIK Daniil D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 66 / 145 10 JAN 1991 AIK Solna 22 MRZ 2008

8 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 63 / 139 04 JAN 1992 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

24 GRISTSENKO Konstantin F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 08 JUN 1991 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve 22 MRZ 2008

17 KALENDA Dmitri D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 71 / 157 10 MAR 1991 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

15 KARIK Kaspar F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 25 SEP 1990 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

1 KOITMAA Villem GK L 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 03 OCT 1990 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

23 KURGANOV German F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 03 MAR 1990 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve 22 MRZ 2008

4 KUUSK Ken D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 66 / 145 16 JAN 1992 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

19 LAVROV Igor F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 16 FEB 1990 HK Stars Tallinn 22 MRZ 2008

20 LEPPIMAN Keven D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 05 JAN 1992 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

12 LUKATS Jan F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 69 / 152 02 MAR 1991 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

6 MININ Artjom D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 22 SEP 1990 Porvoo Hunters 22 MRZ 2008

18 MOLDER Uku F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 69 / 152 17 APR 1990 Kiekko Vantaa 22 MRZ 2008

14 NARVET Pavel D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 29 AUG 1990 Narva PSK 22 MRZ 2008

16 PONOMARJOV Ilja F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 58 / 128 08 NOV 1991 Viru Sputnik Kohtla Jarve 22 MRZ 2008

13 RAJEVSKI Mark GK L 1.71 / 5'7'' 178 / 392 29 MAR 1990 Narva PSK 22 MRZ 2008

9 VORANG Mihkel F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 10 MAR 1990 Talllin Purikad 22 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : JARVENPAA Hannu FIN 19 MAY 1963

Assistant Coach : ROOBA Juri EST 03 OCT 1964

General Manager : JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970

Team Leader : VIINAPUU Toivo EST 27 JUL 1950

Equipment Manager : KALJUSTE Andres EST 05 APR 1953

Team Doctor : OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 22.03.2008

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

19 BENTHAM Richard D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 19 JUL 1990 Blackburn Hawks 22 MRZ 2008

8 BOWIE Iain F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 24 APR 1990 Edinburgh Capitals 22 MRZ 2008

1 BOWNS Ben GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 91 / 201 21 JAN 1991 Sheffield Steelers 22 MRZ 2008

7 CONNOLLY John D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 26 APR 1991 Okanagan Ice Hockey
Academy 22 MRZ 2008

18 DAVIES Benjamin F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 18 JAN 1991 Cardiff Devils 22 MRZ 2008

15 FOWLER Callum F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 07 NOV 1991 Chelmsford Chieftains 22 MRZ 2008

14 HANDISIDES Ryan F R 1.64 / 5'5'' 62 / 137 24 AUG 1990 Sheffield Steelers 22 MRZ 2008

13 HAYES James F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 68 / 150 03 MAY 1990 Swindon Wildcats 22 MRZ 2008

11 HAYWOOD Matthew F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 27 DEC 1990 Sheffield Steelers 22 MRZ 2008

21 LACHOWICZ Robert F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 08 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers 22 MRZ 2008

2 LEE Stephen D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 89 / 196 01 OCT 1990 Hull Stingrays 22 MRZ 2008

5 LINE Jamie F R 1.66 / 5'5'' 66 / 145 23 JAN 1990 Bracknell Bees 22 MRZ 2008

10 MITCHELL Craig D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 23 OCT 1990 Fife Flyers 22 MRZ 2008

22 MOUTREY James F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 20 FEB 1990 Billingham Eagles 22 MRZ 2008

20 MURDY Thomas GK L 1.74 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 26 APR 1991 Whitley Bay Warriors 22 MRZ 2008

12 NEIL James F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 01 FEB 1990 Nottingham Panthers 22 MRZ 2008

4 NICOLSON William D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 23 MAR 1990 Dundee Stars 22 MRZ 2008

3 OAKFORD Sam D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 08 AUG 1990 Bracknell Bees 22 MRZ 2008

16 SQUIRES Thomas F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 66 / 145 10 JAN 1991 Sheffield Steelers 22 MRZ 2008

6 TINSLEY James F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 94 / 207 21 FEB 1990 Newcastle Vipers 22 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : ROWBOTHAM Jonathan GBR 23 FEB 1978

Assistant Coach : HERON Mark GBR 25 AUG 1981

Team Leader : TURNER Ian GBR 28 MAR 1955

Equipment Manager : O NEILL Phill GBR 18 APR 1987

Physiotherapist : LYALL Don GBR 07 SEP 1954

Team Staff : MORALEE Neville GBR 04 NOV 1939

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 22.03.2008

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

1 BALIZS Bence GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 30 MAY 1990 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar 22 MRZ 2008

16 BALOGH Balint D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 22 MAR 1991 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar 22 MRZ 2008

24 BARTALIS Istvan F L 1.81 / 5'11'' 71 / 157 07 SEP 1990 IF Troja Ljungby 22 MRZ 2008

15 DANCSFALVI Norbert F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 10 JUL 1990 Lokomotiva Nove Zamky 22 MRZ 2008

18 ERDELYI Tamas D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 24 JAN 1992 Dunaferr SE 22 MRZ 2008

2 FEKTI Adam F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 06 MAY 1992 EC Red Bull Salzburg 22 MRZ 2008

12 GYORI Tamas F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 81 / 179 05 MAR 1990 Dunaferr SE 22 MRZ 2008

6 HETENYI Peter D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 27 JAN 1991 EC Red Bull Salzburg 22 MRZ 2008

17 KISS Daniel D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 72 / 159 02 AUG 1991 Dunaferr SE 22 MRZ 2008

13 KISS David F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 03 MAR 1990 EC Red Bull Salzburg 22 MRZ 2008

11 MASZLOV Szergej F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 18 OCT 1991 Budapesti Sztarok 22 MRZ 2008

4 ORBAN Attila D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 01 JUN 1990 Dunaferr SE 22 MRZ 2008

21 PAVUK Attila F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 06 AUG 1991 Hoosac School 22 MRZ 2008

22 PILCSIK Tamas F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 15 AUG 1991 Lokomotiva Nove Zamky 22 MRZ 2008

10 POPOVICS Patrik F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 29 MAR 1990 Miskolci JJSE 22 MRZ 2008

20 RAJNA Miklos GK L 1.79 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 22 JUN 1991 DAB Dunaujvaros 22 MRZ 2008

9 SOMOGYI Balazs F L 1.89 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 23 JUN 1991 EC Red Bull Salzburg 22 MRZ 2008

19 TOTH Adrian F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 28 OCT 1990 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar 22 MRZ 2008

23 VIRAG Tamas F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 66 / 145 15 APR 1991 Dunaferr SE 22 MRZ 2008

14 ZALAVARI Bence D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 73 / 161 15 MAR 1991 UTE Budapest 22 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : PEK Gyorgy HUN 10 JUL 1955

Assistant Coach : MARTON Tibor HUN 05 APR 1979

Assistant Coach : ANCSIN Laszlo HUN 13 JAN 1966

General Manager : GECZI Gabor HUN 29 MAR 1968

Equipment Manager : KUKHELY Lajos HUN 13 FEB 1954

Physiotherapist : SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959

Team Doctor : BOKOR Tamas HUN 25 OCT 1955

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 23.03.2008

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

16 BERMAN Daniel F R 1.63 / 5'4'' 60 / 132 29 JAN 1991 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

12 BERNIKER Golan D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 13 MAY 1990 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

21 COOPER Sean F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 14 MAY 1992 Bat Yam 22 MRZ 2008

7 HAROSH Harel F R 1.60 / 5'3'' 54 / 119 15 MAR 1991 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

1 HOROWITZ Liam GK L 1.60 / 5'3'' 63 / 139 08 JUL 1991 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

22 JAKOBOVIZ Tal D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 26 JUN 1990 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

6 KANTOR Navot D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 29 MAY 1991 Maalot 22 MRZ 2008

23 MALACHI Kai D L 1.71 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 07 DEC 1992 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

17 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 05 JAN 1992 Maalot 22 MRZ 2008

10 NORMAN Shon F R 1.59 / 5'3'' 51 / 112 19 MAR 1991 New Jersey Colonials 22 MRZ 2008

18 PISHA George D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 53 / 117 10 FEB 1990 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

2 SAGY Asaf D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 27 SEP 1991 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

8 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 09 OCT 1991 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

13 SHVARZMAN Vitali F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 05 JUL 1992 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

15 TAHAN Ido F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 58 / 128 11 NOV 1992 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

19 YOSEF Sharon F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 86 / 190 12 APR 1990 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

24 YOUMASHEV Yan F R 1.64 / 5'5'' 58 / 128 03 DEC 1991 Bat Yam 22 MRZ 2008

20 ZALIZNIAK LEONID GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 27 FEB 1990 HC Metulla 22 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : KRALIK Dusan CAN 10 MAY 1966

Assistant Coach : MINDEL Boris ISR 06 MAR 1952

General Manager : MAZOUR Vladimir ISR 09 APR 1967

Team Leader : MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960

Team Doctor : KAPUSTIANSKY Ilia ISR 29 DEC 1959

Team Staff : RABINOWITZ Susan CAN 08 OCT 1953

Team Staff : GREENBERG Sidney CAN 17 NOV 1937

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 22.03.2008

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

15 AMBRUS Alpar F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 06 OCT 1990 Progym Gheorgheni 22 MRZ 2008

2 BALASZ Csongor GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 18 MAR 1990 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

9 BECZE Tihamer F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 20 DEC 1990 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

19 BIRO Tamas F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 23 SEP 1991 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc 22 MRZ 2008

3 BOTOS Vlad D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 71 / 157 16 FEB 1990 Progym Gheorgheni 22 MRZ 2008

6 DAVID Attila D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 17 JAN 1992 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc 22 MRZ 2008

20 FODOR Csanad F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 71 / 157 16 NOV 1990 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

22 FULOP Elod F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 19 FEB 1992 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc 22 MRZ 2008

23 IMECS Attila F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 10 FEB 1991 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

4 JANOS Imre F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 11 NOV 1990 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc 22 MRZ 2008

10 LACZKO David D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 05 FEB 1991 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

5 LUKACS Laszlo D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 15 FEB 1990 Progym Gheorgheni 22 MRZ 2008

12 MOLNAR Zsombor F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 59 / 130 14 JAN 1993 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc 22 MRZ 2008

7 PAL Ferenc D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 27 FEB 1991 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

11 PASCARU Leonard F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 06 APR 1991 Dunarea Galati 22 MRZ 2008

16 PETER Zsolt F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 07 AUG 1991 Progym Gheorgheni 22 MRZ 2008

1 RUCZUJ Gellert GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 25 FEB 1991 FTC Stars 22 MRZ 2008

17 SIKO Levente F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 63 / 139 31 AUG 1990 Progym Gheorgheni 22 MRZ 2008

24 STEFAN Bogdan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 12 JUL 1990 CSS Sp Club II M Ciuc 22 MRZ 2008

21 TAPU Ciprian F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 01 MAY 1991 Dunarea Galati 22 MRZ 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : ANTAL Elod ROU 22 MAR 1979

Assistant Coach : CORDUBAN Victor ROU 02 OCT 1976

Team Leader : BASA Ioan ROU 04 JUN 1944

Physiotherapist : TOROK Attila ROU 14 JUL 1980

Team Doctor : ILIESCU Dumitru ROU 11 APR 1938

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 29.03.2008

Including Game 15

ESP - Spain

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 ALCAINE Ander GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ROA Ierai D 5 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 BETRAN Roberto D 5 1 1 2 2 -2 0 0 1 0 9 11.11
5 BETRAN Adrian F 5 2 4 6 4 +3 0 0 1 0 17 11.76
6 NAVARRO Francisco Javier D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

8 VAZQUEZ Oscar F 5 0 0 0 4 +1 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 GONZALO Ansa F 5 2 0 2 2 -1 0 0 0 0 5 40.00

10 NIETO Alejo F 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
11 MUNOZ Juan F 5 4 3 7 8 +7 0 0 1 1 24 16.67
12 PEDRAZ Alejandro F 5 7 4 11 4 +3 0 0 3 0 28 25.00

13 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D 5 0 0 0 0 +4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 VEA Alex D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
16 MARTINEZ Zigor F 5 1 0 1 6 -1 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
17 OYONO Borja F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
18 GARCIA Javier F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 7 14.29

19 MICHELENA Eric F 5 0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
20 SOKOLOV Luis GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 BORONAT Oriol F 5 1 1 2 12 -2 0 0 1 0 8 12.50
23 GONZALEZ Pol F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 0 0 0 3 33.33
24 MORENO Jesus D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

ALCAINE Ander

SOKOLOV Luis

5

5

5

5

5

1

245:43

53:39

82.08

17.92

17

4

144

21

161

25

89.44

84.00

4.15

4.47

0

0

2

1

0

0

3

0

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 29.03.2008

Including Game 15

EST - Estonia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 KOITMAA Villem GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BOROVIK Daniil D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 KUUSK Ken D 5 1 2 3 2 +5 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
5 ABRAMOV Artjom D 5 2 0 2 14 +4 0 0 2 0 22 9.09
6 MININ Artjom D 5 1 2 3 8 +1 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

8 FEDORUK Artur F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
9 VORANG Mihkel F 5 3 5 8 4 +8 0 0 1 1 19 15.79

10 BARANIN Edgar F 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 1 0 20 10.00
11 ALEKSANDROV Andrei F 5 0 0 0 10 +1 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
12 LUKATS Jan F 5 4 2 6 2 +7 0 0 0 0 22 18.18

13 RAJEVSKI Mark GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 NARVET Pavel D 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
15 KARIK Kaspar F 5 2 0 2 8 -1 0 0 0 0 11 18.18
16 PONOMARJOV Ilja F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 KALENDA Dmitri D 5 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 MOLDER Uku F 5 2 6 8 0 +4 0 0 0 0 21 9.52
19 LAVROV Igor F 5 0 2 2 0 -2 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
20 LEPPIMAN Keven D 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 40.00
23 KURGANOV German F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
24 GRISTSENKO Konstantin F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

13

KOITMAA Villem

RAJEVSKI Mark

5

5

5

5

2

3

120:00

177:41

40.31

59.69

5

9

61

88

66

97

92.42

90.72

2.50

3.04

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

2

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 29.03.2008

Including Game 14

GBR - Great Britain

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 BOWNS Ben GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LEE Stephen D 5 3 5 8 6 +5 0 0 2 0 24 12.50
3 OAKFORD Sam D 4 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 NICOLSON William D 5 1 0 1 8 +3 0 0 1 0 12 8.33
5 LINE Jamie F 5 0 1 1 6 +2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

6 TINSLEY James F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 CONNOLLY John D 4 1 0 1 27 +4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
8 BOWIE Iain F 512 4 16 10 +7 0 0 5 2 28 42.86

10 MITCHELL Craig D 5 0 0 0 4 +1 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
11 HAYWOOD Matthew F 5 1 1 2 6 +2 0 0 1 0 14 7.14

12 NEIL James F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
13 HAYES James F 5 4 5 9 2 +3 0 0 3 0 18 22.22
14 HANDISIDES Ryan F 5 1 2 3 8 +2 0 0 0 0 12 8.33
15 FOWLER Callum F 5 1 3 4 4 +4 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
16 SQUIRES Thomas F 5 1 3 4 2 +1 0 0 0 0 17 5.88

18 DAVIES Benjamin F 5 0 2 2 0 -1 0 0 0 0 14 0.00
19 BENTHAM Richard D 5 1 0 1 12 +2 0 0 0 0 12 8.33
20 MURDY Thomas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 LACHOWICZ Robert F 5 1 0 1 4 +1 0 0 0 0 14 7.14
22 MOUTREY James F 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

BOWNS Ben

MURDY Thomas

5

5

5

5

3

3

151:59

148:01

50.66

49.34

5

6

63

76

68

82

92.65

92.68

1.97

2.43

0

0

3

2

0

0

0

1

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 29.03.2008

Including Game 14

HUN - Hungary

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 BALIZS Bence GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 FEKTI Adam F 5 2 5 7 0 +2 0 0 2 0 19 10.53
4 ORBAN Attila D 5 0 0 0 29 -1 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
6 HETENYI Peter D 5 0 1 1 2 +5 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 SOMOGYI Balazs F 5 4 2 6 2 +1 0 0 2 0 18 22.22

10 POPOVICS Patrik F 5 4 3 7 10 +3 0 0 2 0 17 23.53
11 MASZLOV Szergej F 5 6 4 10 0 +5 0 0 2 1 23 26.09
12 GYORI Tamas F 5 4 1 5 0 +6 0 0 0 0 14 28.57
13 KISS David F 5 3 3 6 4 +5 0 0 1 0 14 21.43
14 ZALAVARI Bence D 5 0 1 1 6 +7 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

15 DANCSFALVI Norbert F 5 3 8 11 2 +3 0 0 1 0 23 13.04
16 BALOGH Balint D 5 0 1 1 4 +4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
17 KISS Daniel D 5 0 2 2 12 +4 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
18 ERDELYI Tamas D 5 1 0 1 6 +5 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
19 TOTH Adrian F 5 0 6 6 4 +7 0 0 0 0 14 0.00

20 RAJNA Miklos GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 PAVUK Attila F 5 4 6 10 8 +4 0 0 1 1 24 16.67
22 PILCSIK Tamas F 5 0 3 3 4 +4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
23 VIRAG Tamas F 5 1 4 5 4 +6 0 0 0 0 10 10.00
24 BARTALIS Istvan F 5 5 4 9 6 +6 0 0 0 0 24 20.83

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

BALIZS Bence

RAJNA Miklos

5

5

5

5

3

5

105:12

194:36

35.09

64.91

7

5

25

80

32

85

78.12

94.12

3.99

1.54

0

0

2

4

0

0

1

1

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 29.03.2008

Including Game 13

ISR - Israel

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 HOROWITZ Liam GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SAGY Asaf D 5 0 1 1 4 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 KANTOR Navot D 5 1 0 1 16 -21 0 0 1 0 17 5.88
7 HAROSH Harel F 5 0 2 2 30 -16 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 SHERBATOV Eliezer F 5 2 2 4 8 -24 0 0 2 0 22 9.09

10 NORMAN Shon F 5 2 0 2 12 -19 0 0 0 0 21 9.52
12 BERNIKER Golan D 5 0 1 1 14 -15 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 SHVARZMAN Vitali F 5 1 0 1 0 -8 0 0 0 1 1 100.00
15 TAHAN Ido F 4 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 BERMAN Daniel F 5 0 2 2 4 -19 0 0 0 0 17 0.00

17 MAZOUR Daniel F 5 3 3 6 10 -17 0 0 1 0 17 17.65
18 PISHA George D 5 0 1 1 6 -11 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 YOSEF Sharon F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 ZALIZNIAK LEONID GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 COOPER Sean F 5 0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

22 JAKOBOVIZ Tal D 5 0 0 0 2 -21 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
23 MALACHI Kai D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 YOUMASHEV Yan F 5 2 0 2 8 -3 0 0 0 0 4 50.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

HOROWITZ Liam

ZALIZNIAK LEONID

5

5

5

5

5

2

260:04

39:53

86.70

13.30

58

10

184

31

242

41

76.03

75.61

13.38

15.04

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

2

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 29.03.2008

Including Game 13

ROU - Romania

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 RUCZUJ Gellert GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BALASZ Csongor GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BOTOS Vlad D 5 2 0 2 6 +2 0 0 1 0 8 25.00
4 JANOS Imre F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 LUKACS Laszlo D 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

6 DAVID Attila D 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 PAL Ferenc D 5 1 1 2 10 +2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
9 BECZE Tihamer F 5 9 8 17 8 +3 0 0 4 1 41 21.95

10 LACZKO David D 5 1 4 5 10 +1 0 0 1 0 14 7.14
11 PASCARU Leonard F 5 0 2 2 10 +3 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

12 MOLNAR Zsombor F 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 3 33.33
15 AMBRUS Alpar F 5 1 1 2 0 -1 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
16 PETER Zsolt F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 1 12 8.33
17 SIKO Levente F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
19 BIRO Tamas F 3 2 6 8 0 +4 0 0 1 0 15 13.33

20 FODOR Csanad F 5 4 4 8 4 +6 0 0 1 0 14 28.57
21 TAPU Ciprian F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
22 FULOP Elod F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
23 IMECS Attila F 5 7 6 13 2 +5 0 0 2 0 20 35.00
24 STEFAN Bogdan F 5 2 1 3 0 -2 0 0 1 0 12 16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

2

RUCZUJ Gellert

BALASZ Csongor

5

5

5

5

5

3

228:37

70:43

76.38

23.62

14

6

145

22

159

28

91.19

78.57

3.67

5.09

0

0

2

1

0

0

3

2

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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